m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 727 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - Lae o5y PO.5-#714 ROMEJKOP. - + 0066y Po.9-#703BRZOSKOA. - von ot
1 1:50.624 17:05:28.691 1 1:50.007 17:05:45.365 1 1:56.112 17:06:16.283
2 1:46.148 17:07:14.839 2 1:48.874 17:07:34.239 2 1:48.817 17:08:05.100
3 1:46.374 17:09:01.213 3 1:47.080 17:09:21.319 3 1:55.228 17:10:00.328
4 1:47.908 17:10:49.121 4 1:47.089 17:11:08.408 4 1:48.283 17:11:48.611
5 1:46.704 17:12:35.825 5 1:48.520 17:12:56.928 5 1:58.706 17:13:47.317
6 1:46.032 17:14:21.857 6 1:51.700 17:14:48.628
7 1:46.613 17:16:08.470 7 1:46.699 17:16:35.327  Po.10-# 706 WILL M. - . +02.974
8 1:47.969 17:17:56.439 8 1:46.945 17:18:22.272 1 1:52.785 17:06:45.737
2 1:50.760 17:08:36.497
Po. 2 - # 700 BURLINSKI P. - . + 0048 Po.6- #730 JEDRZEICZAK J. - . oo 3 1:49.661 17:10:26.158
1 1:49.634 17:05:32.006 1 1:54.708 17:06:16.046 4 1:48.806 17:12:14.964
2 1:48.265 17:07:20.271 2 1:49.880 17:08:05.926 5 1:50.729 17:14:05.693
3 1:48.353 17:09:08.624 3 1:50.511 17:09:56.437 6 1:51.894 17:15:57.587
4 1:46.707 17:10:55.331 4 1:46.794 17:11:43.231 7 1:50.289 17:17:47.876
5 1:46.520 17:12:41.851 5 1:51.855 17:13:35.086
6 1:47.384 17:14:29.235 6 2:40.772 17:16:15.858  Po. 11-# 711 KOLASINSKA A. - . 10330
- TG GBS 1 1:51.442 17:05:31.376
8 1:49.981 17:18:06.895  Po.7 - # 723 KASZUBSKI M. - . o1 eeo 2 1:50.906 17:07:22.282
1 1:58.180 17:06:15.441 3 1:52.948 17:09:15.230
Po.3-#610 GRUNDT. -. i 2 1:48.349 17:08:03.790 4 1:49.304 17:11:04.534
1 1:46.567 17:05:34.650 3 1:52.345 17:09:56.135 5 1:51.750 17:12:56.284
2 1:47.712 17:07:22.362 4 1:50.497 17:11:46.632 6 1:51.161 17:14:47.445
3 1:50.074 17:09:12.436 5 1:47.701 17:13:34.333 7 1:51.278 17:16:38.723
4 1:49.201 17:11:01.637 6 2:23.557 17:15:57.890 8 1:50.208 17:18:28.931
5 1:58.809 17:13:00.446
Po. 8 - # 712 FURTAKK. - . +o91ve  Po.12-#704 KOPYDLOWSKI M. - . roson
Po. 4 - # 705 SENZE M. - . . 8‘3;'5“1‘ 1 1:51.843 17:05:31.002 1 1:52.376 17:05:30.829
1 1:49.011 17:06:36.157 2 1:51.007 17:07:22.009 2 1:52.585 17:07:23.414
2 1:46.583 17:08:22.740 3 1:52.120 17:09:14.129 3 1:53.450 17:09:16.864
3 1:52.569 17:10:15.309 4 1:49.840 17:11:03.969 4 1:49.943 17:11:06.807
4 2:02.472 17:12:17.781 5 1:49.410 17:12:53.379 5 1:50.986 17:12:57.793
5 1:49.720 17:14:07.501 6 1:49.531 17:14:42.910 6 1:51.111 17:14:48.904
6 1:49.108 17:15:56.609 7 1:48.401 17:16:31.311 7 1:52.385 17:16:41.289
7 1:47.623 17:17:44.232 8 1:48.211 17:18:19.522 8 1:58.440 17:18:39.729

Fastest lap: 1:46.032
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 713 BUTOWSKI M. - o 7 1:50.254 17:17:36.612 7 1:52.211 17:17:40.955
1 1:50.983 17:05:33.011
5 152247 17:07:25258  PO- 17 - #731 MACIEJEWICZ M. - . +0436e  PO.21-#736 ZWIREKS. - foeT1e
s 152,865 1710918123 1 1:50.401 17:08:17.069 1 1:53.478 17:05:41.617
. 150.837 1711:08.960 2 1:53.685 17:10:10.754 2 1:54.559 17:07:36.176
. L1447 171300407 3 1:52.498 17:12:03.252 3 1:52.751 17:09:28.927
6 1:50.027 17114:50.434 4 2:00.235 17:14:03.487 4 1:53.069 17:11:21.996
. 151406 716:41.840 5 2:11.889 17:16:15.376 5 1:55.845 17:13:17.841
. 151,680 17:18:33.520 6 1:53.743 17:18:09.119 6 1:55.431 17:15:13.272
7 2:29.318 17:17:42.590
Po. 14 - # 717 BARTOSZAK M. - . voa1yy [Po-18-#732 KONDRACKIB. - . +08555 _
1 1:53.427 17:05:58.615 c Histenrkeil 17:06:04.591  Po. 22 - # 735 tAGUNIONEK C. - . L 08263
5 151339 17:0745.954 2 1:53.856 17:07:58.447 1 1:58.924 17:06:05.503
R 1:50.155 17:09:40.109 3 1:52.394 17:09:50.841 2 3:55.665 17:10:01.168
. 150704 171130.813 4 1:50.587 17:11:41.428 3 1:56.102 17:11:57.270
s 150,353 171391166 5 1:52.413 17:13:33.841 4 1:57.131 17:13:54.401
. 15255 171513720 6 1:51.661 17:15:25.502 5 1:54.295 17:15:48.696
. 501391 71715411 7 1:50.981 17:17:16.483 6 1:54.615 17:17:43.311
Po. 15 - § 715 KRZYWOBLOCKI P. - DA Po.19-#T28 LECHP. - +o4cys PO.23-#729 STUDZINSKIN. - 400068
1 o151 70525.563 1 1:52.566 17:05:30.565 1 1:59.751 17:06:44.533
" 1:50.984 17:07:19.547 2 1:51.014 17:07:21.579 2 1:56.320 17:08:40.853
s L1846 17:09:11.363 3 1:51.859 17:09:13.438 3 1:56.554 17:10:37.407
. 150,673 1711402.066 4 1:50.661 17:11:04.099 4 1:55.098 17:12:32.505
. 1:50.396 71252 462 5 1:52.257 17:12:56.356 5 2:13.083 17:14:45.588
. 1:50.20 71449.666 6 1:52.240 17:14:48.596 _
; 151214 1716:33.880 7 1:51.912 17:16:40.508  Po. 24 - # 722 KOZLOWSKI K. - . 0o
. P — P — 8 1:58.438 17:18:38.946 1 1:59.710 17:06:04.241
2 1:58.625 17:08:02.866
bo. 16 - # 718 DEMBY P~ . ([:))Lflf;;szt Po. 20 - # 726 MICHALAK J. - . . g‘g{;;‘ 3 1:57.778 17:10:00.644
1 153108 170621.380 1 1:55.121 17:06:17.105 4 1:56.474 17:11:57.118
" 152300 17:0813.680 2 1:55.636 17:08:12.741 5 1:59.254 17:13:56.372
s 157060 17:10:10.740 3 1:52.967 17:10:05.708 6 1:56.254 17:15:52.626
. 151561 1712:02.301 4 1:53.027 17:11:58.735 7 1:56.076 17:17:48.702
. 152991 17:13:54.592 5 1:56.721 17:13:55.456
6 1:51.766 17:15:46.358 € LERAE Ipilsiae:
Fastest lap: 1:46.032
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 737 LUBERADZKI K. - . v a04ta _
1 1:58.303 17:05:57.824  P0.30-#716 WAISR. -. + izfzﬁsr;st
2 1:56.731 17:07:54.555 d 2o/l LACLE
s 157450 17:09:52.005 2 2:04.752 17:09:19.476
4 1:56.815 17:11:48.820 g 2077 I7AADAE
. 157186 1713:46.006 4 2:00.290 17:13:20.743
. 158,942 1715:44.948 5 2:08.847 17:15:29.590
7 1:56.486 17:17:41.434 __
Po. 31 - # 738 SKOWRONSKI P. - . e2115a
oo 26 -1 734 OSEKS. .. D 1 2:09.463 17:06:46.663
1 150147 706.16.026 2 2:08.486 17:08:55.149
2 1:56.529 17:08:12.555 3 2:07.186 17:11:02.335
s 157506 1710110061 4 2:07.466 17:13:09.801
4 1:57.094 17:12:07.155 5 2:07.702 17:15:17.503
s 501479 1714:08.634 6 2:08.488 17:17:25.991
6 1:58.356 17:16:06.990
7 2:02.209 17:18:09.199
Po. 27 - # 708 ROMANTOWSKI T. - . 420850
1 1:56.864 17:06:06.986
2 1:56.909 17:08:03.895
3 1:59.171 17:10:03.066
4 1:56.671 17:11:59.737
5 1:59.467 17:13:59.204
6 2:09.855 17:16:09.059
Po. 28 - # 701 STUDZINSKI £. - . 1150
1 1:58.527 17:06:45.969
2 1:57.473 17:08:43.442
3 1:57.171 17:10:40.613
4 2:13.280 17:12:53.893
Po. 29 - # 710 STRUKT. - . L oate
1 1:59.606 17:06:34.897
2 1:58.988 17:08:33.885
3 2:02.896 17:10:36.781

Fastest lap: 1:46.032
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